Name

Braden Gellenthien
David Dolbee
Josh Binger
Michael Braden
Cassidy Miller
Jake Hall

Allen Rasor

Tom Parrish

Jeff Krienke

Chris Blockcolski
Stephen Schwade
James Bots
Nathan Carline
Bobby Parr
Travis Lafayette
Trevor Seidel

JD Blumrich
Brent Huskey
Gerardo Cardenas
James Jones
Matt Lyssy

Mark Miller

lan DeVivi

Curt Briscoe
Jerry Kuchenbrod
Jerry Hendrickson
Bobby Hunt
Patrick Parsons
David Blockcolski
Todd Buzek

Jeff DeRegnaucourt
George Jarvis
Ben Meith

1/32

160

128

Male Compound Final OR Ranking

1/16

165
151
150
158
Bye
157
155
155
160
161
146
136
156
147
163
156
151
151
149
149
149
146
144
140
140
139
139
138
136
128
121

FF

1/8

161
154
157
161
161
152
161
155
155
152
151
148
148
146
142
136

1/4
108
107
105
108
105
104
102

97

Semis
109
106
108
103

Finals
109 gold
104 silver
102 bronze
100



